L09000058278

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Address)		
(Address)		
`	,	
(C:t-)	//State/Zip/Phone	
(City	75tate/Zip/Phone	÷ #)
	☐ WAIT	MAIL.
riole-or		L 10002
(Bus	iness Entity Nan	ne)
. (Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
	,	
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
		į
		İ
		į



Shaku OCOTT

ANTHORIZATION BY PHONE TO

CORRECT BY adding purpose

DATE 06/14/09 @ 1:14 pm

BOC. EVAM DONE



700156496797

06/15/09--01051--017 **130.00

99 JUN 15 PM 3: 26
SECRETARY OF STATE
FALLAHASSEE, FLORID

J. BRYAN

JUN 16 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

IO: Registration Division of C			
SUBJECT:	Bra	adney Center PL	
		ed Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
	S	haka A. Scott	7.09
		Name of Person	1 6 C
	Lewis Brisbo	is Bisgaard & Smith, LL	O9 JUN 15 PH 3: 26 SECRETARY OF STATE FALL AHASSEE. FUORID
- , ,		Firm/Company	SSE RY
	0040 0	. 4 Dalas Dalas - 04 - 00/	ing 3
	3812 Cocon	ut Palm Drive, Suite 200	Test w
		Addicas	PAR 26
	Ta	mpa, FL 33619	75
	Ci	ty/State and Zip Code	
	SSC	ott@lbbslaw.com	
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification	n)
For further information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:	
	ka A. Scott	at (813)	739-1900
Name	e of Person	Area Code & Daytime	Felephone Number
Enclosed is a check t	for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Addr Registration Section Division of Corporat Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent Tallahassee, FL 3230	ions er Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	:
Bradney Ce	
(Musi end with the words "Limited Limit	inty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the p	rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
7702 Horse Ferry Road	7702 Horse Ferry Road
Orlando, FL 32835	Orlando, FL 32835
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registusiness entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the	registered agent are: aard & Smith, LLP SECRETAR ALLAHASS
Lewis Brisbols Bisga	aard & Smith, LLP 全流 星
Name	Drive, Suite 200
3812 Coconut Paln	Drive, Suite 200
Florida street address (P.O	
Tampa 33619	Box NOT acceptable) FL. STATE
City, State,	and Zip
Trustee I am and a market and a mark and a	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGR	Sean Derek Walcott
	7702 Horse Ferry Road Orlando, FL 32835
	SO JUN 15 RECRETARY ALL AHASS
	DARY OF SEE F
	F STATE PLURIE
	REFE 26
(Use attachment if necessary)	
	date of filing:
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Signature of a membe	r or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with sec of this document const that the facts stated her	etion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury rein are true.)
SIENN	WALCOO
Filing Fees:	ped or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

The purpose of the Professional Limited Liability Company is to provide oral surgery & any other lawful business

FILED